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2019 Fun Run Schedule

** Free group runs/ social events**
** beverages and snacks supplied **

** All members are welcome **
** Wednesday evenings **

** please watch our website or Facebook
page for updates **

** No Fun Runs on Feb 20, Mar 20, April 17, or
May 15 due to Club Meetings at the Pettit
Center, 7 pm **

DATE TIME NAME/THEME LOCATION

Wed, Jan 23 Winter Fun Run Pettit Center
Wed, Feb 6 6 Winter Fun Run Milwaukee County Zoo
Wed, Feb 27 6 Winter Fun Run Pettit Center
Wed, Mar 13 6 Winter Fun Run Pettit Center
Wed, Mar 27 6:30 Pie n Beer with Tri-Wis Pettit Center
Wed, Apr 24 6:30 Craft Brewery Fun Run Big Head Brewery 'Tosa
Wed, May 1 6:30 Daves Fun Run Whitnall Park #8
Wed, May 8 6:30 Mexi Fiesta Fun Run Greenfield Park #3
Wed, May 22 6:30 Ham n Rolls Fun Run Whitnall Park #8
Wed, May 29 6:30 Burger Builder Fun Run Estabrook Park, #5
Wed, Jun 5 6:30 Italian Fun Run Whitnall Park #8
Wed, Jun 12 6:30 Meatball Fun Run MenomoneePark
Wed, Jun 26 6:30 Surprise Party Veteran's Park
Wed, Jul 10 6:30 | Love Spuds Fun Run Jacobus Park
Wed, Jul 17 6:30 Just the Dip Fun Run Whitnall Park #8
Wed, Jul 24 6:30 Bill & Teds Excellent Fun Run South Shore
Wed, Jul 31 6:30 Wine and Cheese Fun Run Froemming Park #1
Wed, Aug 7 6:30 Corn Roast Fun Run Minooka Park
Wed, Aug 14 6:30 Amber Bock Fun Run Estabrook Beer Garden
Wed, Aug 21 6:30 Presidents Fun Run Hart Park
Wed, Aug 28 6:30 Popcorn Palooza Fun Run Greenfield Park #3
Wed, Sep 4 6:30 Run for Fun Whitnall Park #8
Wed, Sep 11 6 The Dunne Fun Run Holy Hill
Wed, Sep 19 6 Boot Camp Fun Run Kinder Park-Germantown
Wed, Sep 25 6 Undefeated BLS Fun Run Greenfield Park #3
Wed, Oct 2 6 Pumpkin Spice Fun Run Greenfield Park #3
Wed, Dec 4 6 Zoo Fun Run Milwaukee County Zoo
Sat, Dec 21 6 Solstice Fun Run Amann's Bar - West Allis

Please Note: There is a $5 parking fee for the Waukesha County Park Fun Runs
Director: Karen DeGenaro - 414-975-2012 - krndegenaro@yahoo.com



